Small Town Big Deal

Syndication Episode Program Log

Generic Format

Act One

Break #1

2:00 Nationl

1:00 Local Break
Act Two

Break #2
2:00 National

Act Three

Break #3
3:00 Local Break

Act Four
Close/Credits/CC Bumper
:30 “fee spot”

:30 “fee spot”

Show ends:

Running
Time
01:00:00

01:06:32

01:09:34

01:15:05

01:17:07

01:23:08

01:26:10

01:28:30

Segment
Time
06:32

03:02

05:31

02:02

06:01

03:02

01:20



