

Small Town Big Deal Syndication Episode Program Log

Generic Format

	Running <u>Time</u>	Segment <u>Time</u>
Act One	01:00:00	06:32
Break #1 2:00 Nationl 1:00 Local Break	01:06:32	03:02
Act Two	01:09:34	05:31
Break #2 2:00 National	01:15:05	02:02
Act Three	01:17:07	06:01
Break #3 3:00 Local Break	01:23:08	03:02
Act Four Close/Credits/CC Bumper :30 "fee spot" :30 "fee spot"	01:26:10	01:20
Show ends:	01:28:30	